



St. Patrick Catholic School

701 S Church Street | Wentzville, MO 63385 | 636-332-9913 | office@stpatsch.org

ST. PATRICK SCHOOL 2026-2027 TUITION/FEE SCHEDULE EARLY CHILDHOOD, KINDERGARTEN THROUGH 8th GRADE

Kdg – 8 St. Patrick Parish Member Tuition

	Yearly Tuition	10 month payment plan	Parish Subsidy*
1 child	\$6,995	\$699.50	\$388.00
2 children	\$11,750	\$1,175.00	\$3,016.00
3+ children	\$14,850	\$1,485.00	\$7,299(3), \$14,682 (4)

*Through the offertory, the parish covers education expenses for your children to attend St. Patrick School.

Kdg – 8 Non-Parishioner Tuition (Actual cost/child)

	Yearly tuition	10 mo. payment plan
Per child	\$7,683	\$768.30

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten Tuition

	Yearly Tuition	10 mo. payment plan
Preschool – T/Th (2 days)	\$3,992	\$399.20
Pre-kindergarten – MWF (3 days)	\$5,563	\$556.30
Pre-kindergarten – MTWThF (5 days)	\$7,308	\$730.80

Registration Fee

Preschool through Grade 8 REGISTRATION FEE*

1 child	\$200
2 children	\$400
3 children	\$600
4+ children	\$800

*An initial \$200 payment is due at the registration deadline. For families who have more than one child, the remaining balance will be split in half with those balances due February 28 and March 31 and will be billed through FACTS or payable by check.

Technology Fee (Preschool - Grade 8)

\$100/student

This fee will be billed through FACTS and payable by August 1, 2026.

Payment Options:

ALL FAMILIES MUST UTILIZE FACTS FOR TUITION PAYMENTS THE 2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR

FACTS is a tuition payment and processing system. FACTS accepts payments ACH through checking or saving accounts or credit card. Once registered with St. Patrick School, you will receive further directions via email. NOTE: There is an annual set-up fee of \$55.00 for FACTS. There is a \$25.00 set-up fee for those paying tuition in full as a one-time payment.

- ♣ **NEW FAMILY REFERRAL \$250** – Refer a family to St. Patrick School and receive \$250 off your tuition. The new family must register and attend the 26-27 school year.

Questions:

Please contact School Secretary, Valerie Langford, 636-332-9913,
valerie@stpatsch.org

You will receive confirmation of your child(ren)'s enrollment at St. Patrick School via email by February 28, 2026.